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UN Organisations
Financial Years 2022-23 TO 2024-25

UN bodies and organisations

United Nations (UN OVRA)

United Nations Department of Economic and Social Affairs (UNDESA)
United Nations General Trust Fund

United Nations Resident Coordinator's Office (UNRCO)

United Nations Economic and Social Commission for Asia and the Pacific
International Fund for Agricultural Development (IFAD)

Joint United Nations Programme on HIV/AIDS (UNAIDS)

United Nations Capital Development Fund

United Nations Conference on Trade and Devemopment (UNCTAD)
United Nations Development Programme

United Nations Environment Programme

United Nations Population Fund (UNFPA)

United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees

United Nations Children's Fund

United Nations Industrial Development Organization

United Nations Institute for Training and Research

United Nations Office for the Coordination of Humanitarian Affairs (OCHA)
United Nations Office on Drugs and Crime (UNODC)

United Nations Research Institute for Social Development (UNRISD)
United Nations Relief & Works Agency

UN Volunteers Programme

World Food Programme

UN Women

United Nations Department of Peacebuilding and Political Affairs
UN Development Coordination Office (UNDCO)

United Nations Institute for Disarmament Research

International Agency for Research on Cancer (IARC)

United Nations Office of Disarmament Affairs

Food and Agriculture Organization of the United Nations (FAO)
International Labour Organisation

UN International Telecommunication Union

United Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organisation (UNESCO)
United Nations Core Contribution

Universal Postal Union

World Health Organisation (WHO)

Pan-American Health Organisation (PAHO)

United Nations Department of Peacekeeping Operations
International Atomic Energy Agency

United Nations High Commissioner for Human Rights

United Nations Office for Disaster Risk Reduction

United Nations Framework Convention on Climate Change

UN Multi Partner Trust Fund Office (UN MPTFO)

United Nations Office for Project Services

International Organization for Migration (IOM)

Multilateral Fund for the Implementation of the Montreal Protocol
World Trade Organisation

Advisory Centre on WTO Law

Notes:

Financial Year
2022/23
500,000
450,000
2,000,000

78,740
7,892,168
8,000,000

88,115,761
1,500,000
66,798,120
52,500,000
101,883,895

56,000,000
4,043,188

20,000,000

124,938,432
34,296,589
1,466,000
600,000

704,590
270,000
13,101,706
12,253,831

6,784,654
45,535,859

63,907,145

27,078,435
5,274,043
3,300,000
5,500,000

31,322,589
4,020,000
10,529,436
6,262,163
1,490,000

The organisations presented are based on those categoried as UN organisations by the OECD DAC.
https://www.oecd.org/en/data/insights/data-explainers/2024/10/resources-for-reporting-development-finance-statistics.html

Figures have been rounded to the nearest dollar.

2023/24

2,000,000

7,885,104
4,300,000
1,000,000
125,739,601
1,500,000
75,492,746
56,047,782
74,280,651
300,000

71,130,000
5,081,054
1,000,000

26,600,000

111,050,000
29,531,242
1,500,000

148,738
748,524
315,000
15,842,317
9,985,649
1,283,851
8,728,685
52,951,490
215,607
43,497,148
23,652
29,388,369
5,766,399
2,846,000
4,680,000
668,147
4,000,000
22,942,833
23,613,506
12,188,882
4,562,855
728,016

RELEASED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS AND TRADE UNDER THE FOI ACT 1982

2024/25*

8,200,000
865,725
1,645,000

8,519,771

1,039,075
103,584,472

90,449,728
51,568,365
83,170,250

590,000
76,000,000
7,444,006
1,000,000
20,000,000
36,500
107,256,200
26,985,322
1,955,000
600,000
167,325

350,000
4,600,000
8,000,000

7,299,852
58,421,921

32,214,231

5,819,048
3,550,000
1,140,880
15,000,000
2,750,000
26,492,463
7,136,963

4,794,297
1,000,000

2022-23 and 2023-24 includes ODA data collected from Other Government Departments and agencies and reported as part of Australia's

ODA spend.

* 2024-25 data is preliminary until the release of the 2024-25 Statistical Summary. Data from Other Government Departments and agencies

are not yet included in these figures.





