UN Organisations

Financial Years 2022-23 TO 2024-25

	Financial Year		
UN bodies and organisations	2022/23	2023/24	2024/25*
United Nations (UN OVRA)	500,000	-	-
United Nations Department of Economic and Social Affairs (UNDESA)	450,000	-	-
United Nations General Trust Fund	2,000,000	2,000,000	8,200,000
United Nations Resident Coordinator's Office (UNRCO)	-	-	865,725
United Nations Economic and Social Commission for Asia and the Pacific	-	-	1,645,000
International Fund for Agricultural Development (IFAD)	78,740	-	-
Joint United Nations Programme on HIV/AIDS (UNAIDS)	7,892,168	7,885,104	8,519,771
United Nations Capital Development Fund	8,000,000	4,300,000	-
United Nations Conference on Trade and Devemopment (UNCTAD)	-	1,000,000	1,039,075
United Nations Development Programme	88,115,761	125,739,601	103,584,472
United Nations Environment Programme	1,500,000	1,500,000	-
United Nations Population Fund (UNFPA)	66,798,120	75,492,746	90,449,728
United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees	52,500,000	56,047,782	51,568,365
United Nations Children's Fund	101,883,895	74,280,651	83,170,250
United Nations Industrial Development Organization	· · ·	300,000	-
United Nations Institute for Training and Research	-	-	590,000
United Nations Office for the Coordination of Humanitarian Affairs (OCHA)	56,000,000	71,130,000	76,000,000
United Nations Office on Drugs and Crime (UNODC)	4,043,188	5,081,054	7,444,006
United Nations Research Institute for Social Development (UNRISD)	-	1,000,000	1,000,000
United Nations Relief & Works Agency	20,000,000	26,600,000	20,000,000
UN Volunteers Programme	-	-	36,500
World Food Programme	124,938,432	111,050,000	107,256,200
UN Women	34,296,589	29,531,242	26,985,322
United Nations Department of Peacebuilding and Political Affairs	1,466,000	1,500,000	1,955,000
UN Development Coordination Office (UNDCO)	600,000	1,300,000	600,000
United Nations Institute for Disarmament Research	-	148,738	167,325
International Agency for Research on Cancer (IARC)	704,590	748,524	107,525
			250,000
United Nations Office of Disarmament Affairs	270,000	315,000	350,000
Food and Agriculture Organization of the United Nations (FAO)	13,101,706	15,842,317	4,600,000
International Labour Organisation	12,253,831	9,985,649	8,000,000
UN International Telecommunication Union		1,283,851	
United Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organisation (UNESCO)	6,784,654	8,728,685	7,299,852
United Nations Core Contribution	45,535,859	52,951,490	58,421,921
Universal Postal Union	-	215,607	-
World Health Organisation (WHO)	63,907,145	43,497,148	32,214,231
Pan-American Health Organisation (PAHO)	-	23,652	-
United Nations Department of Peacekeeping Operations	27,078,435	29,388,369	<u>-</u>
International Atomic Energy Agency	5,274,043	5,766,399	5,819,048
United Nations High Commissioner for Human Rights	3,300,000	2,846,000	3,550,000
United Nations Office for Disaster Risk Reduction	5,500,000	4,680,000	1,140,880
United Nations Framework Convention on Climate Change	-	668,147	15,000,000
UN Multi Partner Trust Fund Office (UN MPTFO)	-	4,000,000	2,750,000
United Nations Office for Project Services	31,322,589	22,942,833	26,492,463
International Organization for Migration (IOM)	4,020,000	23,613,506	7,136,963
Multilateral Fund for the Implementation of the Montreal Protocol	10,529,436	12,188,882	-
World Trade Organisation	6,262,163	4,562,855	4,794,297
Advisory Centre on WTO Law	1,490,000	728,016	1,000,000

Notes:

The organisations presented are based on those categoried as UN organisations by the OECD DAC.

https://www.oecd.org/en/data/insights/data-explainers/2024/10/resources-for-reporting-development-finance-statistics.html Figures have been rounded to the nearest dollar.

2022-23 and 2023-24 includes ODA data collected from Other Government Departments and agencies and reported as part of Australia's ODA spend.

* 2024-25 data is preliminary until the release of the 2024-25 Statistical Summary. Data from Other Government Departments and agencies are not yet included in these figures.